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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 -13 lat – I runda
Płock, 25. - 26.3.2017

Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
25.03.2017 - 12:44 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Julia Kulik 05 UKS Gos Raszyn 5:05.68 451
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:51.32 38.69 250m: 3:09.96 39.52 350m: 4:28.93 39.78

100m: 1:12.63 38.51 200m: 2:30.44 39.12 300m: 3:49.15 39.19 400m: 5:05.68 36.75

2. Maja Krawczyk 05 Buks Warszawa 5:08.40 439
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:54.24 40.17 250m: 3:13.12 38.45 350m: 4:31.04 39.02

100m: 1:14.07 39.49 200m: 2:34.67 40.43 300m: 3:52.02 38.90 400m: 5:08.40 37.36

3. Gabriela Zgorzalek 05 Buks Warszawa 5:13.01 420
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 1:55.68 40.07 250m: 3:16.23 40.36 350m: 4:35.49 39.35

100m: 1:15.61 40.05 200m: 2:35.87 40.19 300m: 3:56.14 39.91 400m: 5:13.01 37.52

4. Eliza Sójka 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 5:13.39 419
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:53.83 40.37 250m: 3:15.26 40.63 350m: 4:34.89 39.38

100m: 1:13.46 38.58 200m: 2:34.63 40.80 300m: 3:55.51 40.25 400m: 5:13.39 38.50

5. Ewa Skalińska 05 MKS Piaseczno 5:14.09 416
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 1:55.06 40.18 250m: 3:15.97 40.29 350m: 4:35.15 39.19

100m: 1:14.88 39.51 200m: 2:35.68 40.62 300m: 3:55.96 39.99 400m: 5:14.09 38.94

6. Oliwia Samoraj 05 MKS Piaseczno 5:14.46 414
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:54.48 40.33 250m: 3:14.86 40.32 350m: 4:35.88 40.49

100m: 1:14.15 39.28 200m: 2:34.54 40.06 300m: 3:55.39 40.53 400m: 5:14.46 38.58

7. Zofia Górska 05 Uks Gim 92 Ursynów Warszawa 5:16.48 406
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 4:37.94 3:22.34 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.60 40.00 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:16.48

8. Aleksandra Klusek 05 Iuks Muszelka Warszawa 5:23.77 380
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:56.91 40.88 250m: 3:19.35 41.12 350m: 4:44.42 42.78

100m: 1:16.03 40.25 200m: 2:38.23 41.32 300m: 4:01.64 42.29 400m: 5:23.77 39.35

9. Wiktoria Szok 05 MKS Ochota Warszawa 5:24.79 376
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 1:58.96 41.30 250m: 3:21.78 41.70 350m: 4:44.60 41.45

100m: 1:17.66 40.69 200m: 2:40.08 41.12 300m: 4:03.15 41.37 400m: 5:24.79 40.19

10. Aleksandra Duban 05 Uks Kapry Armexim Pruszków 5:25.65 373
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 1:59.06 41.14 250m: 3:21.90 41.91 350m: 4:45.03 41.49

100m: 1:17.92 41.08 200m: 2:39.99 40.93 300m: 4:03.54 41.64 400m: 5:25.65 40.62

11. Kinga Rozbicka 05 Buks Warszawa 5:25.99 372
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 1:59.84 40.91 250m: 3:23.47 41.84 350m: 4:46.88 41.60

100m: 1:18.93 41.39 200m: 2:41.63 41.79 300m: 4:05.28 41.81 400m: 5:25.99 39.11

12. Franczeska Dąbrowska 05 Uks Wilanowia 5:27.58 366
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 2:00.88 42.34 250m: 3:26.26 43.55 350m: 4:50.15 41.28

100m: 1:18.54 41.10 200m: 2:42.71 41.83 300m: 4:08.87 42.61 400m: 5:27.58 37.43

13. Natalia Gajcy 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 5:28.51 363
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:01.02 42.38 250m: 3:25.96 42.75 350m: 4:48.72 40.80

100m: 1:18.64 41.59 200m: 2:43.21 42.19 300m: 4:07.92 41.96 400m: 5:28.51 39.79

14. Julia Stawicka 05 Uks Gim 92 Ursynów Warszawa 5:36.79 337
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:02.58 43.33 250m: 3:29.72 43.77 350m: 4:56.54 43.00

100m: 1:19.25 41.97 200m: 2:45.95 43.37 300m: 4:13.54 43.82 400m: 5:36.79 40.25

15. Adrianna Klimowicz 05 Iuks Muszelka Warszawa 5:37.54 335
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:47.23 42.94 250m: 4:14.08 43.36 350m:

100m: 2:04.29 1:26.24 200m: 3:30.72 43.49 300m: 400m: 5:37.54

16. Maria Kleczek 05 MKS Piaseczno 5:45.63 312
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:07.24 44.76 250m: 3:36.08 44.43 350m: 5:04.07 43.44

100m: 1:22.48 43.49 200m: 2:51.65 44.41 300m: 4:20.63 44.55 400m: 5:45.63 41.56

17. Amelia Ostaszewska 05 MKS Piaseczno 5:49.15 303
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:10.46 45.92 250m: 3:40.10 43.94 350m: 5:07.03 43.18

100m: 1:24.54 44.87 200m: 2:56.16 45.70 300m: 4:23.85 43.75 400m: 5:49.15 42.12
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18. Amelia Olecka 05 Uks Gim 92 Ursynów Warszawa 5:54.73 288
50m: 40.67 40.67 150m: 2:10.52 45.42 250m: 3:41.82 45.45 350m: 5:11.82 44.71

100m: 1:25.10 44.43 200m: 2:56.37 45.85 300m: 4:27.11 45.29 400m: 5:54.73 42.91

19. Natalia Kaszycka 05 Iuks Muszelka Warszawa 5:55.69 286
50m: 39.47 39.47 150m: 2:09.54 45.32 250m: 3:41.29 46.07 350m: 5:12.53 45.90

100m: 1:24.22 44.75 200m: 2:55.22 45.68 300m: 4:26.63 45.34 400m: 5:55.69 43.16

20. Zofia Pindor 05 Buks Warszawa 6:13.78 246
50m: 40.34 40.34 150m: 2:15.07 47.81 250m: 3:51.75 48.11 350m:

100m: 1:27.26 46.92 200m: 3:03.64 48.57 300m: 5:28.15 1:36.40 400m: 6:13.78

21. Michalina Wożnica 05 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 6:56.55 178
50m: 2:27.31 2:27.31 150m: 4:17.06 56.31 250m: 350m:

100m: 3:20.75 53.44 200m: 5:11.74 54.68 300m: 400m: 6:56.55

13 lat

1. Klaudia Tarasiewicz 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 4:34.85 621
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:40.74 34.55 250m: 2:50.96 34.90 350m: 4:00.47 34.48

100m: 1:06.19 34.49 200m: 2:16.06 35.32 300m: 3:25.99 35.03 400m: 4:34.85 34.38

2. Weronika Woś 04 Uks Gim 92 Ursynów Warszawa 4:39.39 591
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:41.04 34.62 250m: 2:51.35 34.92 350m: 4:03.29 36.22

100m: 1:06.42 34.77 200m: 2:16.43 35.39 300m: 3:27.07 35.72 400m: 4:39.39 36.10

3. Alicja Kaczorowska 04 Buks Warszawa 4:45.15 556
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:43.98 36.44 250m: 2:57.62 36.80 350m: 4:09.45 35.37

100m: 1:07.54 35.48 200m: 2:20.82 36.84 300m: 3:34.08 36.46 400m: 4:45.15 35.70

4. Julia Mizik 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 4:47.44 543
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:43.75 36.57 250m: 2:57.22 36.65 350m: 4:11.34 37.30

100m: 1:07.18 35.39 200m: 2:20.57 36.82 300m: 3:34.04 36.82 400m: 4:47.44 36.10

5. Karolina Potiopa 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 4:50.69 525
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:43.08 36.35 250m: 2:58.09 37.88 350m: 4:14.03 37.89

100m: 1:06.73 34.68 200m: 2:20.21 37.13 300m: 3:36.14 38.05 400m: 4:50.69 36.66

6. Karolina Sochacka 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 4:59.11 481
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:45.90 37.18 250m: 3:02.12 38.47 350m: 4:20.32 39.20

100m: 1:08.72 35.97 200m: 2:23.65 37.75 300m: 3:41.12 39.00 400m: 4:59.11 38.79

7. Nadia Poznachowska 04 MKS  Polonia Warszawa 5:01.34 471
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:50.59 38.49 250m: 3:08.53 38.78 350m: 4:25.74 38.46

100m: 1:12.10 37.94 200m: 2:29.75 39.16 300m: 3:47.28 38.75 400m: 5:01.34 35.60

8. Helena Brywczyńska 04 MKS  Polonia Warszawa 5:05.68 451
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:54.08 39.43 250m: 3:12.19 39.10 350m: 4:27.91 36.59

100m: 1:14.65 39.47 200m: 2:33.09 39.01 300m: 3:51.32 39.13 400m: 5:05.68 37.77

9. Wiktoria Bidnik 04 Uks Gim 92 Ursynów Warszawa 5:07.39 444
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:52.01 39.00 250m: 3:10.17 39.18 350m: 4:28.73 39.03

100m: 1:13.01 38.44 200m: 2:30.99 38.98 300m: 3:49.70 39.53 400m: 5:07.39 38.66

10. Helena Kusiel-Moroz 04 Buks Warszawa 5:10.04 432
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:53.71 40.00 250m: 3:13.82 39.69 350m: 4:32.16 39.02

100m: 1:13.71 38.66 200m: 2:34.13 40.42 300m: 3:53.14 39.32 400m: 5:10.04 37.88

11. Karolina Duban 04 Uks Kapry Armexim Pruszków 5:12.91 420
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:53.82 39.90 250m: 3:14.59 40.25 350m: 4:35.45 40.39

100m: 1:13.92 38.47 200m: 2:34.34 40.52 300m: 3:55.06 40.47 400m: 5:12.91 37.46

12. Lidia Cati 04 Śródmiejski UKS Polna Warszawa 5:19.67 394
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:52.81 39.89 250m: 3:14.73 41.12 350m: 4:37.60 41.20

100m: 1:12.92 38.93 200m: 2:33.61 40.80 300m: 3:56.40 41.67 400m: 5:19.67 42.07

13. Zofia Tymińska 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 5:21.97 386
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:57.73 41.12 250m: 3:19.70 40.96 350m: 4:42.42 41.88

100m: 1:16.61 40.85 200m: 2:38.74 41.01 300m: 4:00.54 40.84 400m: 5:21.97 39.55
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14. Julia Łuszczyńska 04 Buks Warszawa 5:25.92 372
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:56.70 41.73 250m: 3:19.83 41.73 350m: 4:44.62 42.68

100m: 1:14.97 39.69 200m: 2:38.10 41.40 300m: 4:01.94 42.11 400m: 5:25.92 41.30

15. Anastazja Tabor 04 MKS Piaseczno 5:35.09 342
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:01.81 43.00 250m: 3:27.81 43.14 350m: 4:53.59 42.90

100m: 1:18.81 41.55 200m: 2:44.67 42.86 300m: 4:10.69 42.88 400m: 5:35.09 41.50

16. Gabriela Kostrzewska 04 Uks Gim 92 Ursynów Warszawa 5:39.69 329
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 2:02.58 43.73 250m: 3:30.43 44.03 350m: 4:57.45 42.69

100m: 1:18.85 41.79 200m: 2:46.40 43.82 300m: 4:14.76 44.33 400m: 5:39.69 42.24

17. Julia Skaldawska 04 MKS Piaseczno 5:42.57 320
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:47.35 1:28.08 250m: 4:15.72 44.08 350m:

100m: 1:19.27 41.78 200m: 3:31.64 44.29 300m: 5:00.08 44.36 400m: 5:42.57

18. Zofia Nockiewicz 04 UKS Gos Raszyn 5:44.47 315
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 2:02.45 43.49 250m: 3:30.09 44.39 350m: 4:59.98 45.84

100m: 1:18.96 42.14 200m: 2:45.70 43.25 300m: 4:14.14 44.05 400m: 5:44.47 44.49

19. Magda Burbelka 04 Uks Kapry Armexim Pruszków 5:45.32 313
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:07.11 44.88 250m: 3:37.43 44.62 350m: 5:04.34 42.51

100m: 1:22.23 43.97 200m: 2:52.81 45.70 300m: 4:21.83 44.40 400m: 5:45.32 40.98

20. Gabriela Rutkowska 04 Psp Swim Płock 5:51.35 297
50m: 39.54 39.54 150m: 2:10.20 45.48 250m: 3:37.91 43.29 350m: 5:06.57 44.54

100m: 1:24.72 45.18 200m: 2:54.62 44.42 300m: 4:22.03 44.12 400m: 5:51.35 44.78

21. Marcelina Komorek 04 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 5:53.11 292
50m: 39.84 39.84 150m: 2:09.57 45.50 250m: 3:40.40 45.34 350m: 5:11.23 45.97

100m: 1:24.07 44.23 200m: 2:55.06 45.49 300m: 4:25.26 44.86 400m: 5:53.11 41.88

22. Hanna Derezińska 04 MKS Piaseczno 5:56.65 284
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:10.24 46.33 250m: 3:42.59 45.79 350m: 5:13.50 44.78

100m: 1:23.91 44.72 200m: 2:56.80 46.56 300m: 4:28.72 46.13 400m: 5:56.65 43.15


